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Bike and Run Lunel

Waimea *

Pl. Dos
1 13
2 17
3 9
4 6
5 12
6 28
7 26
8 1
9 15

10 36

11 7

12 35

13 2

14 4

15 33

16 11

17 8

18 24

19 14

20 10

21 34

22 39

23 29

24 3

25 20

26 25

27 5

28 27

29 23

30 32

31 22

32 18

33 30

34 31

35 19

36 21

37 37

dimanche 19 octobre 2025

Résultats - Epreuve S

Nom-prénom

Blondelle Evan Mourot Victor

Suleau Mael Sollard Gabin

Lietaer Steeve Martin Alexandre

HAMAILI Goran TRARIEUX BENJAMIN
Amo Fanny Amo Thomas

Blachére Lola Martin Simon

Alberola Alexandre Cambournac Tiphaine
Roger Paul Greffeuille Pascal

Antonin Benoit Antonin Simon

Alonso Pascal Mahé Frédéric

ALTEIRAC Samuel THIOLLIER Aymeric
JOUAULT BENOIT Scotto d apollonia lionel
ROSSI ADELINE FONTIMPE SANDRINE
REVOIL Hugo REVOIL Nicolas

Privat Christian Gasson Stéphane
MARCHAND Mathilde VALLAT LYSIANE
SABY MAXIME SABY Sébastien

Klethi Florent Klethi Lucas

CAMUS Arno CAPELIER Eden

RASNEUR Anthony RASNEUR JULIEN
GIGNOUX Lucy VALET Eric

Albares Loic RECH Anthony

HERVE MARTIAL Grand Jérémie

HURLIN DENIS HURLIN Orlane

Daviau Laurent Loquet Daviau Aurélie

Iste Arnaud Montero Andre-Jean

Vallet Carine VALLET Fabien
VENNEMANIE REMY VENNEMANIE SEVERINE
GREGORIO jean Claude GREGORIO Alexandra
Houarche Nicolas Houarche Céline

GATTI Fanny PLE Coline

Segond Stéphanie Reynier Salomé

HERVE Manon TRIOLEYRE Christophe

DI GREGORIO Margaux GREGORIO Matthieu
ANDRIEU SARAH klakennek akek loic
Schmitt Anais OLLIER Loick

Owedyk Corinne Owedyk Camille

Club

LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON
ALBI TRIATHLON

NIMES TRIATHLON

ALBI TRIATHLON

LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON

WAIMEA TRIATHLON CLUB

ALBI TRIATHLON

NIMES TRIATHLON

WAIMEA TRIATHLON CLUB
NL / VO2 TRIATHLON

LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON
NIMES TRIATHLON

LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON
MAUGUIO CARNON TRIATHLON

VO2 TRIATHLON

NL / LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON
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Temps

53:07
53:21
53:24
54:05
56:56
57:01
57:18
58:49
58:54
59:15
1:00:20
1:01:18
1:01:53
1:03:08
1:03:14
1:03:48
1:04:19
1:05:21
1:05:24
1:07:07
1:07:46
1:10:19
1:11:13
1:12:31
1:12:37
1:13:15
1:13:23
1:13:53
1:14:33
1:15:25
1:17:33
1:20:00
1:23:44
1:25:23
1:26:31
1:27:22
1:45:00

Moy

km/h

18,07
17,99
17,98
17,75
16,86
16,84
16,75
16,32
16,30
16,20
15,91
15,66
15,51
15,21
15,18
15,05
14,93
14,69
14,68
14,30
14,17
13,65
13,48
13,24
13,22
13,11
13,08
12,99
12,88
12,73
12,38
12,00
11,46
11,24
11,10
10,99
9,14
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